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Part # Description
Suggested 
List Price

L-DVCL-153P-WH-1 Lutron Diva® C•L™ Dimmer w/out plate $112.25

L-CTCL-153P-WH-1 Lutron Skylark Contour C•L™ Dimmer w/out plate $88.75

1-800-227-1171 • cservice@trescolighting.com 

Power Supplies

Mounting block and power cord are included with each power supply.
Dimmable on trailing edge (12V side).

EquiLine Power Supplies 
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3-5/16 in.
84 mm

3 in.
76 mm

1-1/4 in.
32 mm

1-5/8 in. wide
41 mm wide

2 -3/4 in.
70 mm

1-1/2 in.
38 mm

1-1/2 in. wide
38 mm wide

1-11/16 in.
43 mm

10’ 

10’ 

All product dimensions and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

120V LED Wall Dimmers
Lutron Diva® C•L™ 

Dimmer

Lutron Skylark 
Contour C•L™ 

Dimmer

Large paddle switch with a captive linear-slide dimmer for  
a standard designer wallplate opening

Preset dimmer

Offers more reliable dimming performance over standard dimmers 

HED™ technology with advanced dimming circuitry designed for 
compatibility with most high-efficiency light bulbs

Low-end adjustment dial

Lutron Diva® C•L™ Dimmer

On/off rocker switch with a captive linear-slide dimmer for a  
standard designer wallplate opening

Switch returns light to preset light level

Offers more reliable dimming performance over standard dimmers 

HED™ technology with advanced dimming circuitry designed for  
compatibility with most high-efficiency light bulbs

Low-end adjustment dial

Lutron Skylark Contour C•L™ Dimmer

Compatible with Tresco 
12VDC Hardwire Power  

Supplies (previous page)

Features:

Short circuit protection*

12V DC output, constant voltage

Overload protection*

Dimmable on trailing edge (12V side)

Class 2 or LPS

* Automatic reset (no fuses)

Part # Description
Suggested 
List Price

L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block* $29.00

L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block* $37.35


